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Wednesday 7:40 pm Oxford Lanes Lanes 1-12
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1 2 Strikers 91.7 22 2 91.7 22 2 15 10046 10046
2 12 Jew Crew 83.3 20 4 83.3 20 4 13 9973 9973
3 3 Pin Heads 83.3 20 4 83.3 20 4 13 9949 9949
4 7 Knuckles Deep 79.2 19 5 79.2 19 5 13 9225 9225
5 6 Beef Rippers 58.3 14 10 58.3 14 10 9 8569 8569
6 1 Glory Bowl 58.3 14 10 58.3 14 10 9 8283 8283
7 4 Chocolate Covered Bowlbe 50.0 12 12 50.0 12 12 8 8675 8675
8 9 Big Bowler Brand 333 8 16 333 8 16 5 8500 8500
9 5 GIRTHQUAKE 333 8 16 333 8 16 6 7840 7840
10 8 Bowling Face 12.5 3 21 12.5 3 21 2 7465 7465
11 11 No Holes Spared 125 3 21 12.5 3 21 2 7231 7231
12 10 Goat Magic 42 1 23 42 1 23 1 4716 4716
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Jew Crew 664 636 1300 3 <> Big Bowler Brand 549 594 1143 0
3-4 Goat Magic 223 270 493 0 <--->  GIRTHQUAKE 552 518 1070 3
5-6 Knuckles Deep 542 565 1107 3 <---> No Holes Spared 473 430 903 0
7-8 Chocolate Covered Bowl 598 579 1177 3 <---> Beef Rippers 540 515 1055 0
9-10 Strikers 627 664 1291 1 <---> Pin Heads 637 659 1296 2
11-12 Bowling Face 534 471 1005 0 <--->  Glory Bowl 545 577 1122 3
Lane Assignments
12 34 56 7-8 910 11-12
Today 6-1 2-11 812 3-5 4-9 710
Next Week 3-10 8-9 4-1 2-7 511 12-6
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 664 Strikers 664 Jew Crew 659 Pin Heads
Scratch Series 1300 Jew Crew 1296 Pin Heads 1291 Strikers
Scratch Game 212 Chris Beans 193 Billy Becker 191 Jay Shanahan
191 Ryan Schudy
Scratch Series 395 Chris Beans 351 Jack Rouse 346 Jay Shanahan
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 741 Pin Heads 706 Strikers 701 Jew Crew
Scratch Series 1445 Pin Heads 1361 Strikers 1349 Jew Crew
Scratch Game 234 Jay Shanahan 224 Reilly Nix 215 Ryan Schudy
Scratch Series 403 Jay Shanahan 395 Chris Beans 389 Matt Holloran
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
1 - Glory Bowl
36 Reece Watanabe 131 2108 16 268 249 104 137 241
5 Sean Gilroy 139 2238 16 282 263 134 146 280
34 Cam Mogk 120 1931 16 247 228 121 1141 262
33 Cole Jardin 125 2006 16 262 243 186 153 339
2 - Strikers
24 Will Merc 143 2295 16 297 278 136 159 295
22 Rob Smith 148 2082 14 302 285 168 141 309
23 Chris Beans 175 2805 16 363 344 183 212 395
21 Rick Baum 162 2276 14 332 315 140 152 292
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1D # Hand

3 - Pin Heads
9
8
11
49

Name

Ave

Phi Kappa Tau - Fall 2017

Page 2

Rob Marsico
Harrison Thomlison
Jay Shanahan
Steeler Hundley

4 - Chocolate Covered Bowlberries

50
38
51
52
5 - GIRTHQUAKE
54
55
56
57
6 - Beef Rippers
58
59
60
61
7 - Knuckles Deep
62
63
64
65
8 - Bowling Face
66
67
68
69

9 - Big Bowler Brand

70
71
72
73
10 - Goat Magic
74
75

11 - No Holes Spared

78
79
80
81
12 - Jew Crew
82
83
84
85

Phil Ring
Reilly Nix
Alec

Jake Kelly

Brandon Maximovich
Andrew Mills

Carlos Merlos

Beau Dinardo

Connor Walsh
Mike Seliga
Nate Novak
Jake Rosendahl

Jon Eichenbaum
John Orzali

Mike Jones
Nate Lowmiller

Matt Reinberg
Paul Boyer
Kevin Rosser
Matt Holloran

Will Murray
Matt German

Bennett Kellogg
JOB

Scott Sutton
Troy Lewis

Daniel Tuite
Nikko Dunkas
John Pearson
Billy Becker

Ryan Schudy
Ryan Morningstar
Will Reardon
Jack Rouse

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

156
159
154
150

125
128
140
148

128
123
117
120

118
149
131
136

135
141
152
147

91
102
123
148

116
136
128
151

115
122

98
101
130
121

170
148
144
159

To Raise To Drop

Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2-

2497 16 329 310 158 171
2550 16 330 311 156 151
2475 16 315 296 155 191
2101 14 315 298 168 146
1756 14 260 243 147 115
2053 16 269 250 158 161
2242 16 296 277 141 144
2374 16 308 289 152 159
2062 16 260 241 131 136
1970 16 262 243 143 152
1887 16 237 218 131 113
1921 16 257 238 147 117
1897 16 245 226 136 110
1792 12 308 293 al49 al49
1836 14 276 259 a131 ai131
2186 16 280 261 124 125
2164 16 284 265 103 113
2262 16 294 275 149 139
2444 16 310 291 173 160
2355 16 309 290 117 153
1471 16 185 166 9% 90
1441 14 207 190 166 105
1476 12 260 245 a123 al23
2375 16 307 288 149 153
1858 16 248 229 84 121
1777 13 278 262 159 172
2055 16 267 248 124 169
2117 14 315 298 182 132
1275 11 233 219 131 156
1348 11 251 237 92 114
1379 14 205 188 66 71
1626 16 210 191 92 90
2087 16 271 252 122 145
1937 16 259 240 193 124
2728 16 350 331 191 145
2380 16 302 283 128 165
2309 16 301 282 171 149
2556 16 324 305 174 177

Total

329
307
346
314

262
319
285
311

267
295
244
264

246
298
262
249

216
288
333
270

186
271
246
302

205
331
293
314

287
206

137
182
267
317

336
293
320
351

B  Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High

Name Ave Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total
B1 120 0 0 0 0 0
B2 120 0 0 0 0 0
B3 120 0 0 0 0 0
B4 120 0 0 0 0 0
Eric Baum 120 0 0 0 0 0
Joey Bonnel 120 0 0 0 0 0
Daniel Boone 120 0 0 0 0 0
Tom Brown 120 0 0 0 0 0
Andrew Brune 120 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Chiarilo 119 1078 9 170 299 0
Trent Dennis 120 0 0 0 0 0
Beau Dinardo 120 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Dirksen 120 0 0 0 0 0
Connor Fox 112 1015 9 158 279 0
Matt German 120 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Graves 120 0 0 0 0 0
Charlie Green 120 0 0 0 0 0
Steeler Hundely 120 0 0 0 0 0
Steeler Hundley 120 0 0 0 0 0
Cole Jardin 120 0 0 0 0 0
Anthony Jones 120 0 0 0 0 0
Gator Keighly 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Kelly 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Kelly 120 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Kelly 120 0 0 0 0 0
Ethan Knisley 120 0 0 0 0 0
Timmy Lasch 120 0 0 0 0 0
Will Merc 120 0 0 0 0 0
t Merlos 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Meyers 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jason Minok 120 0 0 0 0 0
Max Petersen 120 0 0 0 0 0
Carter Prout 120 0 0 0 0 0
Phil Ring 120 0 0 0 0 0
Stu Seltman 120 0 0 0 0 0
Rob Smith 120 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Stefanou 120 0 0 0 0 0
Josh Sullivan 120 0 0 0 0 0
Connor Walsh 120 0 0 0 0 0
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